Essentials
Business wear

Finery
Evening
Daytime

Racing carnivals

Accessorise
Shoes

Ties

Jewellery
Accessories
Fragrance

Underwear
Colour ways

Shop on
Beach

63

75

81
82
86
89

21
92
96
103
106
108

113
117

131
134

Basics
Sporty
Travel
Photos

Etiquette
Dining decorum
Habits

Dates

Looking slimmer and younger
Slimming clothes

Younger looks

Younger colours

Younger lifestyle

Maintenance
The windsor knot
The half-windsor knot
The four-in-hand knot
The bow tie

i3
140
144
148

151
152
167
182

191
192
195
202
203

205
216
218
220
222



