Essentials	63
Business wear	75
Finery Evening Daytime Racing carnivals	81 82 86 89
Accessorise Shoes Ties Jewellery Accessories Fragrance	91 92 96 103 106 108
Underwear	113
Colour ways	117
Shop on Beach	131 134

Basics Sporty	139 140 144 148
Travel Photos	
Etiquette Dining decorum Habits Dates	151 152 167 182
Looking slimmer and younger Slimming clothes Younger looks Younger colours Younger lifestyle	191 192 195 202 203
Maintenance The windsor knot The half-windsor knot The four-in-hand knot The bow tie	205 216 218 220 222